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APPETIZERS 

Big Bar Pretzel 970 240 27 9 11 40 3500 151 7 6 31 
Crispy Cheese Curds 1220 820 91 28 4 140 2750 66 3 3 30 
Potato Skins 650 450 50 20 0 95 1050 18 3 0 29 

*MUST TOTAL COMBO COMPONENTS BASED ON ORDER* 
The Combo – Bone-In Wings 570 400 45 7 0 245 350 1 0 0 38 
The Combo – Boneless 
Wings 530 210 24 4.5 0 110 980 23 2 0 44 
The Combo – Crispy 
Cheese Curds 930 660 73 21 2.5 110 2000 42 2 2 23 

The Combo – Potato Skins 620 420 46 21 0 110 1190 19 3 1 30 

BURGERS 

Bodacious Bourbon Burger, 
no side 1370 830 93 34 3.5 220 3170 72 1 30 58 

Bodacious Bourbon Burger, 
black bean patty, no side 920 380 43 13 0 50 3720 96 8 32 39 

Backyard Burger, no side 1600 1080 120 37 3.5 220 2890 68 2 19 56 
Backyard Burger, black 
bean patty, no side 1150 630 70 16 0 50 3440 92 9 21 37 

Pimento Patty Melt, no side 1600 1110 124 40 3.5 225 2540 67 2 9 58 
Pimento Patty Melt, black 
bean patty, no side 1060 580 65 18 0 55 1850 90 8 11 39 

Smashburger, no side 1530 1110 124 38 4 230 3070 54 1 16 52 
Smashburger, black bean 
patty, no side 990 580 65 16 0.5 60 2380 77 8 18 33 

¼ lb. Smashburger, no side 1050 720 81 23 2 125 2000 51 1 14 30 
Southwest Burger, no side 1490 970 108 37 3.5 230 1640 66 2 9 56 
Southwest Burger, black 
bean patty, no side 1030 520 58 16 0 60 2190 90 9 11 37 

Sunny Up Burger, no side 1660 1200 134 42 4 475 3000 49 2 9 63 
Sunny Up Burger, black 
bean patty, no side 1210 750 84 21 0.5 305 3550 73 9 11 44 

DESSERTS 

Butter Cake – Butterfinger 920 340 38 21 1 130 700 136 2 105 12 
Butter Cake – Mint & Berries 680 280 31 17 1 130 580 95 1 77 8 
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DESSERTS CONT. 

Cookie Skillet 1180 450 50 25 0 120 650 178 5 119 14 
Mango Layer Cake  680 320 36 18 0 155 600 82 0 60 9 

FLATBREADS 

Chicken Fajita Flatbread 950 470 53 18 0 145 2360 65 4 8 52 
Steak & Cheese Flatbread 1070 590 66 25 0 155 2030 64 2 7 48 

KIDS 

Boneless Wings, no sauce, 
no side 440 180 20 3.5 0 95 800 19 1 0 37 

Cheeseburger, no side 560 300 34 12 1.5 80 1200 42 2 8 23 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 540 230 26 9 0 40 790 52 1 4 20 
Grilled Chicken, no side 160 45 5 1 0 80 540 3 0 1 27 
Mac & Cheese 310 110 12 5 0 10 570 40 2 4 9 
Kids Side, Applesauce 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1 11 0 
Kids Side, Broccoli 110 70 8 2.5 0 0 450 6 3 0 3 
Kids Side, Shoestring Fries 440 240 27 6 0 0 1910 43 4 0 4 
Kids Side, Smashed 
Potatoes 350 140 16 3.5 0 15 860 44 4 4 8 

PARTY PLATTERS 

¼ lb. Smashburger Party 
Platter 6280 4350 487 135 12 735 12000 306 7 85 182 
Bone-In Wings Party Platter, 
no wing sauce, dipping 
sauce, or celery 

3420 2430 270 40 0 1460 1990 0 0 0 226 

Boneless Wings Party 
Platter, no wing sauce, 
dipping sauce, or celery 

2110 850 95 17 0 445 3840 91 5 0 176 

Buffalo Chicken Mac & 
Cheese Party Platter 4920 2570 286 117 4 845 18840 346 11 46 227 

Caesar Salad Party Platter 3060 2250 251 51 0 255 6940 152 11 6 69 
Caesar Salad with Chicken 
Party Platter 4060 2770 308 61 0 575 9100 162 11 10 178 
Fried Chili Crisp Chicken 
BLT Party Platter 6690 4020 451 84 0 735 11440 380 15 53 263 
Grilled Chili Crisp Chicken 
BLT Party Platter 5620 3450 387 69 0 720 8750 286 10 54 243 
House Salad Party Platter, 
no dressing 820 370 41 18 0 80 1370 86 13 11 41 
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PARTY PLATTERS CONT. 

House Salad with Chicken 
Party Platter, no dressing 1820 890 99 28 0 400 3530 97 13 16 150 
Korean BBQ Chicken 
Sandwich Party Platter 7350 3540 397 68 0 615 22610 394 45 46 258 

Sandwich Party Platter 6930 4120 462 98 4 710 15480 361 22 62 235 
PP Wing Celery Stick, 8 
each 15 0 0 0 0 0 65 2 1 1 1 
PP 3 oz. Wing Sauce – 
Buffalo 60 50 6 0 0 0 2900 6 0 0 0 
PP 3 oz. Wing Sauce – 
Garlic Parmesan 240 220 24 3 0 0 1320 6 0 0 0 
PP 3 oz. Wing Sauce – 
Golden BBQ 180 0 0 0 0 0 1020 42 0 42 0 
PP 3 oz. Wing Sauce – 
Jamaican Jerk 240 80 9 0 0 0 1680 42 0 36 0 
PP 3 oz. Wing Sauce – 
Mango Habanero 150 0 0 0 0 0 540 36 0 36 0 
PP 3 oz. Wing Sauce – 
Sweet Teriyaki 150 0 0 0 0 0 2600 32 1 22 4 
PP 3 oz. Wing Dipping 
Sauce – Bleu Cheese 450 420 47 6 0.5 30 780 2 0 2 4 
PP 3 oz. Wing Dipping 
Sauce – Ranch 330 300 33 6 0 30 570 6 0 3 3 
PP 6 oz. Salad Dressing – 
Balsamic Vinaigrette 840 700 78 12 0 0 270 36 0 36 0 
PP 6 oz. Salad Dressing – 
Bleu Cheese 890 840 94 12 1.5 60 1560 5 0 4 7 
PP 6 oz. Salad Dressing – 
Caesar 960 920 102 18 0 90 2220 6 0 0 6 
PP 6 oz. Salad Dressing – 
Honey Mustard 1020 920 102 15 0 60 900 30 0 24 0 
PP 6 oz. Salad Dressing – 
Ranch 660 590 66 12 0 60 1140 12 0 6 6 
PP 6 oz. Salad Dressing – 
Thousand Island 720 650 72 12 0 60 1320 24 0 24 0 

SANDWICHES 

Chargrilled Meatloaf 
Sandwich, no side 1180 650 72 18 0 150 3130 86 4 19 39 
Chili Crisp Chicken BLT, 
fried, no side 1120 670 75 14 0 120 1910 63 2 9 44 
Chili Crisp Chicken BLT, 
grilled, no side 940 570 65 12 0 120 1460 48 2 9 41 
Korean BBQ Chicken 
Sandwich, no side 1230 590 66 11 0 100 3770 66 8 8 43 
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SANDWICHES CONT. 

Wild Caught Grouper 
Sandwich, no side 950 540 61 10 0 70 2130 63 2 8 39 

SIDES 

Broccoli  110 70 8 2.5 0 0 450 6 3 0 3 
Brussels Sprouts 350 210 23 7 0 30 710 21 5 11 14 
Mac & Cheese 450 200 22 9 3.5 35 200 47 2 3 15 
Onion Tanglers 320 240 26 4 0 0 480 18 1 3 2 
Shoestring Fries 440 240 27 6 0 0 1910 43 4 0 4 
Smashed Potatoes 350 140 16 3.5 0 15 860 44 4 4 8 
Sweet Potato Waffle Fries 400 260 29 5 0 0 210 30 2 0 2 
Tortilla Chips & Salsa 380 120 14 2 0 0 620 56 5 2 6 

TACOS 

Fish Tacos, no side 1390 680 75 13 0 90 4340 135 12 7 46 

THE MAIN EVENT 

Brussels Sprout Chicken 
Salad 1260 780 87 18 0 120 1560 69 14 40 55 
Buffalo Chicken Mac & 
Cheese 830 480 53 17 0 135 4730 47 2 5 40 

Southwest Taco Salad 870 550 62 23 1 125 1610 50 14 9 31 
Steak Frites 930 610 68 19 0 85 3140 46 5 1 28 
Swordfish – Blackened 580 420 48 11 3 75 690 6 2 1 35 
Swordfish – Lemon Caper 630 450 51 16 0 105 1730 9 1 3 36 
Top Sirloin 270 160 18 7 0 100 850 0 0 0 25 
Wild Caught Grouper 740 350 39 7 0 105 2650 39 2 2 59 

WINGS 

Bone-In Wings, 6 ea. 850 610 67 10 0 365 500 0 0 0 56 
Boneless Wings, 6 ea. 530 210 24 4.5 0 110 960 23 1 0 44 
Celery Sticks, 2 pc. 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 
Dipping Sauce, Bleu 
Cheese 220 210 23 3 0 15 390 1 0 1 2 

Dipping Sauce, Honey 
Mustard 250 230 25 3.5 0 15 220 7 0 6 0 
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WINGS CONT. 

Dipping Sauce, Ranch 160 150 16 3 0 15 280 3 0 1 1 
Wing Sauce, Buffalo 60 50 6 0 0 0 2900 6 0 0 0 
Wing Sauce, Garlic 
Parmesan 240 220 24 3 0 0 1320 6 0 0 0 

Wing Sauce, Golden BBQ 180 0 0 0 0 0 1020 42 0 42 0 
Wing Sauce, Jamaican Jerk 240 80 9 0 0 0 1680 42 0 36 0 
Wing Sauce, Mango 
Habanero 150 0 0 0 0 0 540 36 0 36 0 

Wing Sauce, Sweet Teriyaki 150 0 0 0 0 0 2600 32 1 22 4 
 
 
Underground Chuck’s has made every effort to ensure that the allergen information provided is accurate. However, 
because of the handcrafted nature of our menu items, the variety of procedures used in our kitchens and our 
reliance on our suppliers, we can make no guarantees of its accuracy and disclaim liability for the use of this 
information.  If you have any questions about this information, please ask to speak with a manager. 


